Emmanuel Lutheran Early Childhood Ministry

Our Mission

Emmanuel Lutheran Early Childhood Ministry shares Jesus’ love with children and their families, providing a high-quality
education and nurturing childcare, so that young children can develop their God-given abilities to the fullest.

2018 - 2019 Fee Schedule

PRESCHOOL PROGRAM (preschool Only)

Preschool Program Registration | Monthly Tuition
Fee 9 Payments
Two-Year-Olds (Tues. & Thurs.) $60.00 $100.00
Three-Year-Olds (M-W-F) $80.00 $130.00
One-Half-Day PreK 4’s & 5’s (M thru F) $80.00 $175.00
Full-Day PreK 4’s & 5’s (M thru F) $95.00 $500.00

DAYCARE (Preschool and Daycare Combined)
(Fee Includes Preschool)

Daycare Program Registration FuII—Time_ Part-Time Weekly
Fee Weekly Tuition (Under 24 Hours per Week)
Two-Year-Olds $80.00 $160.00 $105.00
Three-Year-Olds $80.00 $150.00 $100.00
Four & Five-Year-Olds $95.00 $150.00 $100.00

REGISTRATION FEES include the price of Insurance, Field Trips, Materials, Snacks, etc.
REGISTRATION FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE.

LUNCH is not included in the listed fees. (Snacks are included.) Parents can order a school lunch (hot
entrée or PB&J bundle) for their child through the elementary school cafeteria at a cost of $2.75 (amount
subject to change) per lunch (milk included). Separate milks can be purchased for $.40 (amount subject to

change) for students who bring a lunch from home. Free or reduced school lunches are available for
those who gqualify. An annual fee may be required for the privilege of participating in the school lunch
program. The hot lunch program runs from September through May. Parents must provide lunches for
daycare students attending during the summer.

IMPORTANT INFO . ..

All parents are required to sign a financial agreement at the time of enrollment.

All “PRESCHOOL only” tuition payments are due the first school day of each month.
(Preschool programs run in conjunction with the school year.)

All DAYCARE (daycare & preschool combined) tuition payments are due by Friday for the

week that has just ended.

(There is a $20.00 fee charged for all returned checks marked “Insufficient Funds.”)

There is a 15% discount given for families with more than one child enrolled.
(15% off the oldest child’s tuition.)

Emmanuel Lutheran Early Childhood Ministry accepts Brightpoint (formerly CANI)

government funds.

Some tuition assistance may be available from the church for those who apply and are approved.
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(Please see the director for a scholarship application.)

Emmanuel Lutheran Church - 917 West Jefferson Blvd. - Fort Wayne, IN 46802-4007 - (260) 423-1369
emmanuellutheran.org
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